Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Dielsdorf BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Vogele Hugo 1953 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 144
Fluri Jeannine 1966 Regensdorf-Watt SG Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Rau Mathias 1966 Dallikon SV Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Kramer Christoph 1988 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Schwarz Jirg 1967 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Zogg Philippe 1977 Regensdorf-Watt SG Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Kramer Samuel 1986 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Haller Horst 1965 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Stierli Urs 1957 Regensdorf-Watt SG Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Zahler Michael 1991 Salen SportSV Stgw 90 138
Bosshard Jakob 1948 Windlach SV Karabiner 137
Keller Ernst 1957 Regensdorf-Watt SG Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Meier Roland 1969 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Gut Beat 1980 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 136
Vontobel Gody 1951 Salen SportSV Karabiner 135
Ragazzo Silvio 1963 Sinikon SV Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Meier Rino 1985 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Buchler André 1946 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Pfister Robert 1951 Salen SportSV Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Buchler Ernst 1953 Dielsdorf SG Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sandring Sten 1976 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 134
Baltensperger Mirjam 1988 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Vogel Hans 1956 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Wirth Manfred 1963 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Volkart Stefan 1976 Windlach SV Stgw 90 133
Armati Giorgio 1948 Bachs SV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Fahrni Frank 1964 Dallikon SV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Beereuter Rolf 1967 Windlach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Zogg-Steiger Corina 1970 Regensdorf-Watt SG Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Moor Ernst 1954 Sinikon SV Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Muggli Walter 1956 Dallikon SV Sturmgewehr57 003 131
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Teilnehmer
Gueng Leander

Surber Severine
Forster Michel
Weber Wilfried
Weidmann Leo
Frohlich Andreas
Meyer Beat

Joliat Igor

Meier Hans

Meier Konrad
Eberhard Seraina
Bochsler Ernst
Schitz Thomas
Teufel Peter

Willi Herbert
Blaser Walter
Winkler Hanspeter
Meierhofer Erich
Holzmann Marlies
Aeschbacher Peter
Wehrli Sascha
Zurbuchen Walter
Willi Erhard

Frey Rolf
Schertenleib Peter
Derrer Renato
Roesen Sven

Muller Raphael

Jg.
1966

1978
1991
1937
1945
1958
1961
1984
1937
1966
1997
1939
1994
1963
1952
1954
1955
1959
1945
1964
1975
1939
1958
1947
1987
1993
1967
1983

Verein
Sinikon SV

Wehntal SSV
Sinikon SV
Salen SportSV
Bachs SV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Dallikon SV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Bachs SV
Wehntal SSV
Windlach SV
Sinikon SV
Déllikon SV
Wehntal SSV
Windlach SV
Windlach SV
Dielsdorf SG
Dielsdorf SG
Windlach SV
Dielsdorf SG
Bachs SV
Bachs SV
Windlach SV
Dielsdorf SG
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld D
2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Karabiner 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Stgw 90 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Stgw 90 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 122
Stgw 90 122
Karabiner 120
Karabiner 116
Stgw 90 116
Sturmgewehr57 003 113
Stgw 90 112
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